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Research Network Groups
at QU Health

Qatar Oral Health Research Network (d'bHRN)
QONWRN

Lead: Dr. Nebu Philip
Co-Lead: Prof. Faleh Tamimi
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QOHRN Active Members

PHCC Members

HMC Members

QU Members

Hanan Diab HMC E=: hdiab@hamad.qa
Muneera Al-Sheeb HMC [=J: malsheeb@hamad.ga
Amal Issam Diab HMC E=: adiab3@hamad.qga
Buthaina Al-Emadi HMC [=: balemadi@hamad.qa
Shaymaa Abdul Reda HMC E: salig@@hamad.qa

Fatima Al-Sheeb HMC [=J: Falsheebl@hamad.qga
Nadya Marouf HMC =J: nmahmoud@hamad.ga
Emad Al Maaitah HMC [=: ealmaaitah@hamad.qa
Srinivasan Marasimhan HMC =3: snarasimhan@hamad.qa
Khalid Nazmi Said HMC =0 ksaidl@hamad.qa

Hani Nazzal HMC E=1: hnazzal@hamad.ga
Najah Al-Hashimi HMC =3: na.alhashimi@qu.edu.ga

Name Unit Contact Details
Asmaa Othman Al-Khitb PHCC 3: aalkhtib@phcc.gov.ga
Hassan Gassim Mohamed | PHCC =J: hemohamed@phcc.gov.ga
Ayman Darwish PHCC 3: dayman71@hotmail.com
Abdulkadar Abbas PHCC F=: amorawala@phcc.gov.ga
Ahmed Elbaioumy PHCC F-3: aabdelaziz@phcc.gov.ga
Ahmed Khaled Al-Hakim PHCC £: aalhakim@phcc.gov.ga
Amal El-wadia PHCC F=0: aelwadia@phcc.gov.ga
Nino John PHCC &3: nijohn@phcc.gov.qa
Nawras Maher PHCC E=3: nawrasmaher19771@hotmail.com
Dareen Azmi Azzouz PHCC F9: dazzouz@phcc.gov.ga
Muna Shaweesh PHCC F3: mshaweesh@phcc.gov.ga
Mohammed Murad PHCC E=3: dr_m_murad@hotmail.com
Sadaf Abbas Mir PHCC F=J: sabbasmir@phcc.gov.qa
Sahar Mushtaha PHCC F=J: smushtaha@phcc.gov.ga
Shady Ahmed Moussa PHCC B=3: shaly@phce.gov.ga
Saad Haroon PHCC E=3: sharoon@phcc.gov.qa
Majat Rabbo Alyafi PHCC E=3: nalyafei@phcc.gov.ga
Ahmed Elbaioumy PHCC F=J: aabdelaziz@phcc.gov.ga
Hanan Mohamed PHCC E=3: hananmohamed@phcc.gov.ga
Eyman Abdallah PHCC F=J: eabdalla@phcc.gov.ga
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Monty Duggal QU CDEM - mdugzal@gu. edu.ga

Faleh Tamimi Qu CDEM E: fmarino@qu edu.ga

Elham Alhaija Qu CDEM - elhama@ou.edu.ga

Jumma Al-Khabuli QU CDEM E3: ikhabuli@gu.edu.qa

Randa Abidia Qu CDEM =l rabidia@qu.edu.qa

Kamran Ali QU CDEM =l ali.kamran@gu.edu.qa
Sadeq Al-Maweri QU CDEM - salmaweri@gu.edu.ga
MNader Hamdan Qu CDEM - Nader Hamdan@gu.edu ga
Dilek Yigit au cDEM - dilek@gqu.edu.ga

Lamyia Anweigi Qu CDEM E: lanweigi @qu.edu.aa

Raidan Abdullah Qu CDEM E3: rhahattab@qu.edu.ga

Aala Daud Qu CDEM E: adaud @qu.edu.ga

Mebu Philip Qau CDEM E: nphilip@qu.edu.aa

Manzl Matoug QU CDEM =l melwerfelli@gu.edu.qa
Hanin Daas Qu CDEM E: hdaas@ou.edu.ga

MNoha Barhom Qu CDEM E: nuha@au.edu.oa

Shiraz Altigani Qu CDEM =l shiraz@qu.edu.qa

Shailaja Raghavan Qu CDEM E: sr2110841 @qu.eduga

Tayeb Thamer QU CDEM E1: teebalhadithy@gu.edu.qa
Sundus Atique QU CDEM [=l: sundusatigue@gu.edu.ga
Safa Al-Azeim Qu CDEM [=1: sfaaabdalaziem@yahoo.com
Mahwish Raja QU CDEM E: drmahwishraja@hotmail.com
Abeer Tamer Qu CDEM - tamer-abeer@hotmail.com
Faez Al-Hamed Qu CDEM - faezalhamed @qu.edu.ga
Lina Abu Nada Qu CDEM [1: lina.abunada@qu.edu.qa
Nidhi Gupta au CDEM BE- ngupta@qu edu.qa

Shruthi Sunil Qu CDEM [ shruti.sunil@qu.edu.ga

Rula Toufic QU CDEM - rulashami@aqu edu.aa

Priti Charde Qau CDEM - pcharde@qu.edu.ga

May Hamdi Qu CMED - mh2106279@student qu.edu.ga
Omar Al-5ahan Qu CMED [=]: 0a2205089@student.qu.edu.ga
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QOHRN Main Research Interests

QOHRN Sub-groups

Co-ordinator

Paediatric Dentistry and Trauma Research Group

Dr. Nebu Philip

Oral Sciences and Diseases Research Group

Dr. Safa Al-Azeim

Restorative Dentistry and Endodontics Research Group

Dr. Manal Matoug

Public Health and Community Dentistry Research Group

Prof. Randa Abidia

Al and Clinical Records Data Analysis Research Group

Dr. Sundus Atique

Dental Education Research Group

Prof. Kamran Ali

Bone Regeneration and Material Sciences Research Group

Prof. Faleh Tamimi
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